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Korvijaht 2017 - 06.11
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Kermo Eller
Tarmo Kiigske
Alex Oispuu
Heinar Hurt
Rico Lees
Argo Tart
Madis Hurt
Tiger In Woods
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Korvijaht 2017 - 06.11 + 01.07.2024 14:19 (1)

4
5
5

10

o o O ~ b

4

S B~ U1 WW| s~ W

3

4
6
3
4
3
6
7
8

o |, U O O U

SO 00 Ul NN VB~ O B

o N U Ul B~ O W WU

00 ~N N B W w w s

0 ~N 00 O N b~ |~ wv

o w4 &> > > > O

(o) IR IR © 1 [ N~ © 1 B O 6 g Y

O N NN w oo W

AT BB AW W

OO N ~ U~ B~ OO O

© N NN W

+16

+24 | 86
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+28| 90
+30| 92
+44 | 106
+60 | 122
+70 | 132
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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